

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of COST					
Name of work - Construction					
of road from PMCSY Road					
Reverse Limit for Katar near					
House of Umesh Rao to					
National Hwy - 169 under					
M.P.C.S.Y. (Aushik)					
NOB BRR P2 - 171					
Name of Agency - Rayiv Kumar					
Agg. No - SPD-60 NOB 23-24					
Date of Commencement 16-02-24					
Date of Completion - 15-02-25					

①	1	P.V. working bench mark and redstone pillars all Comp Job 0.600 km @ V.T.M.B.P. ① sl $\frac{2}{1}$	Rs 43352.18/km	Rs 26011.00
②	2	P.V. clearing & grubbing road land all Comp Job 0.21 Hect @ V.T.M.B.P. ① sl $\frac{3}{2}$	@ Rs 75573.34/Hect	Rs 15870.00
③	3	Excavation in soil in road land all comp Job 2.46 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P. ② sl $\frac{1}{3}$	@ Rs 186.85/m ³	Rs 5131.00

Continuation

C.O.R.S. 47012.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ 4 Const. of embankment					
soil obtained from Road					
Cutting —					
all comp job					
16.48 m ³ @ VTM ② sl- $\frac{3}{4}$					
@ Rs 61.52 / m ³ Rs 1014.00					
⑤ 5 Excavation for road					
work in soil					
all comp job					
24.46 m ³ @ VTM ② sl- $\frac{2}{5}$					
@ Rs 103.96 / m ³ Rs 2855.00					
⑥ 6 Const. of embankment					
soil obtained from					
barrow pit lead up					
to 100 m —					
all comp job					
146.26 m ³ @ VTM ③ sl- $\frac{1}{6}$					
@ Rs 218.96 / m ³ Rs 32095.00					
⑦ 7 Const. of embankment					
soil obtained from					
barrow pit lead					
up to 100 m —					
all comp job					
203.44 m ³ @ VTM ④ sl- $\frac{2}{4}$					
@ Rs 140.15 / m ³ Rs 28554.00					

Continuation

C.O.R. - 111460.00

Continuation 0.00 RS, 2248102.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Q.J	Comp	Job		
	1325.63 m ²	QVTMP	P (7)	31.19	
		@ Rs 20.00/m ²			Rs 26513.00
(13)	13	Ply 200 mm thick	m/v		
		seal surface with			
		Bitumen 8.90			
		Q.J	Comp	Job	
	1325.63 m ²	QVTMP	P (7)	31.19	
		@ Rs 320.39/m ²			Rs 424705.00
(14)	14	Ply RCC grade M-30			
		in Pavement			
		Q.J	Comp	Job	
	151.43 m ³	QVTMP	P (6)	30.14	
		@ Rs 9452.01/m ³			Rs 1431790.00
(15)	15	Ply road marking with			
		hot applied thermo			
		plastic paint on BT			
		Surface			
		Q.J	Comp	Job	
	70.40 m ²	Limited to QVTMP	P (7)	31.19	
	70.00 m ²				
		@ Rs 784.81/m ²			Rs 54937.00
(16)	16	Ply road marking with			
		hot applied thermo			
		plastic on C.C. surface			
	50.84 m ²	Limited to QVTMP	P (8)	31.19	
	50.00 m ²				
		@ Rs 899.13/m ²			Rs 44957.00

Continuation

C.V.R. 426100A.00

R.F. 42610DA.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) 21① P/W thermoplastic					
Paint in zebra					
crossing -					
add comp job					
4.50m^2 W.T.M.R.P. - ②				3	
				sl. 210	
① Rs 784.81/m ²					Rs 3532.00
(18) 21① P/W road strips					
add comp job					
9.00m^2 W.T.M.R.P. - ②				4	
				sl. 210	
① Rs 284.49/m ²					Rs 2650.00
(19) 24 P/W MMSY informatory					
sign board -					
add comp job					
2 nos W.T.M.R.P. ①				1	
				sl. 24	
① Rs 11733.86 each					Rs 23468.00
Total -					Rs. 4290654.00
Add G.S.T. @ 18% H.R.					772318.00
Add labour @ 1/100					42907.00
S. F. @ 10% of					
Rs 401405.00				① Rs	40141.00
					Rs 5176050.00
less for 18.47% below					
as per agreement				① Rs	971545.00
					Rs 4204505.00
R.F. 08-05-24					
J.E. Rida					
C.P.					
Ami					
continuation					
08/02/24					

08/02/24